
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:18:48 213 Amsler, Phillip Male 30-34 Cheswick PA
2. 1:20:43 323 MacMillan, Colin Male 20-24 Bay Village OH
3. 1:21:59 279 O'Brien, Timothy Male 30-34 Jamestown NY
4. 1:22:42 236 Locke, Paul Male 55-59 South Dayton NY
5. 1:23:17 327 Gongas, Alexandra Female 15-19 Valencia PA
6. 1:23:33 244 Zigler, Nathan Male 25-29 Warren PA
7. 1:24:43 225 Feneran, Cory Male 45-49 Falconer NY
8. 1:25:23 325 MacMillan, Kyle Male 25-29 Bay Village OH
9. 1:26:46 338 Mostoller, David Male 55-59 Mullica Hill NJ
10. 1:29:09 385 Kibrick, Sean Male 45-49 Tonawanda NY
11. 1:30:10 220 Babbage, Michael Male 30-34 Bemus Point NY
12. 1:31:20 238 Uhteg, Marc Male 50-54 Chaffee NY
13. 1:31:23 241 Vanvolkenburg, Jeff Male 55-59 Livonia NY
14. 1:32:29 320 Krupa, Greg Male 35-39 Parma OH
15. 1:32:56 311 Holland, Sarah Female 40-44 Erie PA
16. 1:33:41 237 Schultz, Michael Male 40-44 Hamburg NY
17. 1:34:59 322 Lyon, Chris Male 45-49 Corry PA
18. 1:35:41 321 Loring, Kurt Male 55-59 Hudson OH
19. 1:36:56 16 Caldwell, Cristina Female 40-44 Victor NY
20. 1:38:08 366 VanDeMark, Lisa Female 55-59 Brockport NY
21. 1:38:15 224 Emery-Smith, Janell Female 55-59 Ligonier PA
22. 1:38:22 85 Buckle, Joe Male 55-59 Buffalo NY
23. 1:39:32 94 DeLany, Zachary Male 55-59 Brockport NY
24. 1:39:53 329 Maltbie, Carol Female 55-59 Buffalo NY
25. 1:39:57 347 Petrillo, Julian Male 15-19 Alfred NY
26. 1:41:08 313 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY
27. 1:43:38 309 Harley, Emilie Female 20-24 Jamesville NY
28. 1:44:04 301 Ewiak, John Male 30-34 Erie PA
29. 1:44:15 353 Reed, Marty Male 50-54 Ellwood City PA
30. 1:44:37 345 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY
31. 1:45:31 302 Fioretto, Lucian Male 15-19 Alfred Station NY
32. 1:47:10 332 McKnight, Kristen Female 25-29 Gibsonia PA
33. 1:47:25 315 Kelly, Elizabeth Female 65-69 Erie PA
34. 1:48:15 330 McFarland, Mary Pat Female 60-64 Merion Station PA
35. 1:48:39 89 Colwell, J.T. Male 45-49 Corry PA
36. 1:49:00 370 Wellington, Tom Male 45-49 Waterford PA
37. 1:49:46 362 Sheridan, Kelsey Female 15-19 Medina OH
38. 1:49:46 310 Herman, Kaitlin Female 15-19 Wadsworth OH
39. 1:50:12 378 Gavigan, Matthew Male 40-44 Buffalo NY
40. 1:50:34 354 Reilly, Eva Female 15-19 Erie PA
41. 1:51:14 326 Maddock, Colin Male 25-29 Lakewood OH
42. 1:51:30 91 Cox, Jenni Female 45-49 Spring Creek PA
43. 1:52:56 96 Drenkhan, Maddie Female 25-29 Lakewood OH
44. 1:53:19 93 Davis, Jennifer Female 50-54 Fredonia NY
45. 1:55:29 373 Wilmoth, Shelly Female 60-64 Erie PA
46. 1:55:54 90 Cooper, Regina Female 25-29 Buffalo NY
47. 1:56:23 304 Freeman, Stephanie Female 40-44 Spring Creek PA
48. 1:56:43 336 Minett, Ben Male 40-44 Canonsburg PA
49. 1:56:47 381 Ramsey, Jan Female 60-64 Vienna VA
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50. 1:57:20 374 Wilson, Josie Female 20-24 Erie PA
51. 2:01:33 377 Zuba, Nellie Female 50-54 Cranberry Twp PA
52. 2:02:48 360 Scott, Robert Male 50-54 new york mills NY
53. 2:03:06 358 Scherer, Chris Male 40-44 Avon OH
54. 2:03:16 17 Berghash, Christina Female 50-54 Livonia NY
55. 2:04:53 357 Schell, Dana Female 35-39 East Amherst NY
56. 2:06:14 356 Ryan, Caryn Female 45-49 North East PA
57. 2:07:18 88 Caves, Louis Male 25-29 Buffalo NY
58. 2:09:11 376 Zilbauer  Jr, Daniel Male 45-49 Buffalo NY
59. 2:10:21 12 Adler, Chad Male 45-49 Victor NY
60. 2:10:53 319 Kosek, Amy Female 45-49 Brecksville OH
61. 2:12:11 314 Kabel, Christopher Male 45-49 West Seneca NY
62. 2:12:12 13 Almeter, Ron Male 60-64 Westfield NY
63. 2:13:50 364 Trieschock, Devon Female 25-29 Coraopolis PA
64. 2:14:28 355 Roche, Sydney Female 20-24 Erie PA
65. 2:26:56 379 Ginn, Parker Male 20-24 Erie PA
66. 2:45:29 368 Waina, Tom Male 60-64 Mentor OH
67. 2:47:42 348 Platt, Ellie Female 40-44 Youngstown OH
68. 2:52:08 351 Randles, Lori Female 50-54 Cassadaga NY
69. 3:03:13 382 Rechin, Emily Female 30-34 Bemus Point NY
70. 3:14:00 350 Pytlewski, Jane Female 70-74 Erie PA

Sprint Aquabike
1. 55:05 276 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford NY
2. 1:01:52 275 Starr, Sue Female 45-49 Chili NY
3. 1:03:59 277 Wheeler, Edward Male 65-69 Strongsville OH
4. 1:05:15 92 Daun, Karin Female 60-64 Brownsburg IN
5. 1:11:44 256 Anderson, Lindsay Female 30-34 Rochester NY
6. 1:11:49 272 Humphreys, Bear Female 55-59 Penfield NY
7. 1:16:36 273 Roberson, Terri Female 50-54 Indianapolis IN
8. 1:17:49 331 McKnight, Sandy Female 60-64 Gibsonia PA
9. 1:28:30 278 Mallory, Kristine Female 55-59 Rochester NY
10. 2:51:34 274 Smith, Micheal Male 45-49 Pittsford NY

Sprint Relay
1. 1:31:26 147 Where’s the Beer Tent?, Erie PA
2. 1:35:51 166 Team Lucky Man, Erie PA
3. 2:06:27 184 Hot To Trot, Edinboro PA

Number of records: 83
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:23:17 327 Gongas, Alexandra Valencia PA Female 15-19
2. 1:32:56 311 Holland, Sarah Erie PA Female 40-44
3. 1:36:56 16 Caldwell, Cristina Victor NY Female 40-44

Male
1. 1:18:48 213 Amsler, Phillip Cheswick PA Male 30-34
2. 1:20:43 323 MacMillan, Colin Bay Village OH Male 20-24
3. 1:21:59 279 O'Brien, Timothy Jamestown NY Male 30-34

Sprint Aquabike

Female
1. 1:01:52 275 Starr, Sue Chili NY Female 45-49
2. 1:05:15 92 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN Female 60-64
3. 1:11:44 256 Anderson, Lindsay Rochester NY Female 30-34

Male
1. 55:05 276 Woods, Simon Pittsford NY Male 50-54
2. 1:03:59 277 Wheeler, Edward Strongsville OH Male 65-69
3. 2:51:34 274 Smith, Micheal Pittsford NY Male 45-49

Sprint Relay

1. 1:31:26 147 Where’s the Beer Tent?, Erie PA
2. 1:35:51 166 Team Lucky Man, Erie PA
3. 2:06:27 184 Hot To Trot, Edinboro PA
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 70-74
1. 3:14:00 350 Pytlewski, Jane Erie PA

Female 65-69
1. 1:44:37 345 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY
2. 1:47:25 315 Kelly, Elizabeth Erie PA

Female 60-64
1. 1:48:15 330 McFarland, Mary Pat Merion Station PA
2. 1:55:29 373 Wilmoth, Shelly Erie PA
3. 1:56:47 381 Ramsey, Jan Vienna VA

Female 55-59
1. 1:38:08 366 VanDeMark, Lisa Brockport NY
2. 1:38:15 224 Emery-Smith, Janell Ligonier PA
3. 1:39:53 329 Maltbie, Carol Buffalo NY

Female 50-54
1. 1:53:19 93 Davis, Jennifer Fredonia NY
2. 2:01:33 377 Zuba, Nellie Cranberry Twp PA
3. 2:03:16 17 Berghash, Christina Livonia NY

Female 45-49
1. 1:51:30 91 Cox, Jenni Spring Creek PA
2. 2:06:14 356 Ryan, Caryn North East PA
3. 2:10:53 319 Kosek, Amy Brecksville OH

Female 40-44
1. 1:56:23 304 Freeman, Stephanie Spring Creek PA
2. 2:47:42 348 Platt, Ellie Youngstown OH

Female 35-39
1. 2:04:53 357 Schell, Dana East Amherst NY

Female 30-34
1. 3:03:13 382 Rechin, Emily Bemus Point NY

Female 25-29
1. 1:47:10 332 McKnight, Kristen Gibsonia PA
2. 1:52:56 96 Drenkhan, Maddie Lakewood OH
3. 1:55:54 90 Cooper, Regina Buffalo NY

Female 20-24
1. 1:43:38 309 Harley, Emilie Jamesville NY
2. 1:57:20 374 Wilson, Josie Erie PA
3. 2:14:28 355 Roche, Sydney Erie PA

Female 15-19
1. 1:49:46 362 Sheridan, Kelsey Medina OH
2. 1:49:46 310 Herman, Kaitlin Wadsworth OH
3. 1:50:34 354 Reilly, Eva Erie PA
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Male 60-64
1. 2:12:12 13 Almeter, Ron Westfield NY
2. 2:45:29 368 Waina, Tom Mentor OH

Male 55-59
1. 1:22:42 236 Locke, Paul South Dayton NY
2. 1:26:46 338 Mostoller, David Mullica Hill NJ
3. 1:31:23 241 Vanvolkenburg, Jeff Livonia NY

Male 50-54
1. 1:31:20 238 Uhteg, Marc Chaffee NY
2. 1:44:15 353 Reed, Marty Ellwood City PA
3. 2:02:48 360 Scott, Robert new york mills NY

Male 45-49
1. 1:24:43 225 Feneran, Cory Falconer NY
2. 1:29:09 385 Kibrick, Sean Tonawanda NY
3. 1:34:59 322 Lyon, Chris Corry PA

Male 40-44
1. 1:33:41 237 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY
2. 1:50:12 378 Gavigan, Matthew Buffalo NY
3. 1:56:43 336 Minett, Ben Canonsburg PA

Male 35-39
1. 1:32:29 320 Krupa, Greg Parma OH
2. 1:41:08 313 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY

Male 30-34
1. 1:30:10 220 Babbage, Michael Bemus Point NY
2. 1:44:04 301 Ewiak, John Erie PA

Male 25-29
1. 1:23:33 244 Zigler, Nathan Warren PA
2. 1:25:23 325 MacMillan, Kyle Bay Village OH
3. 1:51:14 326 Maddock, Colin Lakewood OH

Male 20-24
1. 2:26:56 379 Ginn, Parker Erie PA

Male 15-19
1. 1:39:57 347 Petrillo, Julian Alfred NY
2. 1:45:31 302 Fioretto, Lucian Alfred Station NY
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